Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, September 29, 2013

20026 28 Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Judge: Howard Etzel 20025 ™8  Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

- 20024 ™8  Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 20023 ™8  Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20022 ™8 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

Jump Heigh; 24 #.ofdogs 24 20021 ™ Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
24060 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett 20012 ™  Fuse, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

T2B i
24057 - Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall 20010 5 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
24054 Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott 20005 ™8 Cote, All American, Jim Koras

T2B . .
24051 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot 20069 8 Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham
24049 ™ Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
24044 ™8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 14
24043 ™8 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan 16069 ™  Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
24040 ™ Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara 16066 ™ Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte
24038 ™ Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine 16054 ™ Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
24037 ™ Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 16038 ™  Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
24032 ™ Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chomey 16036 ™ Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
24030 ™ Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard 16035 ™ Pi Miniature Poodle, Christic McNamara
24029 ™ Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen 16029 ™ Dustyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzann Milheron
24027 ™ Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere 16023 ™ Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
24026 ™ Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker 16011 ™ Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
24025 28 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 16003 T2B Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, PoIIy Bader
24024 ™8 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner 16052 ™ Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
24023 ™ Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney 16050 ™ Soleil. Collie, Carol Lariviere
24022 ™ Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 16043 ™% Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
24021 ™ Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann 16042 ™% Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24013 ™ Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
24012 ™ vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8
24008 ™ Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 12055 ™ Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
24005 ™ Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips 12029 ™ Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

12025 ™8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 23 12011 ™8 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
20093 ™8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson 12010 ™ Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson
20083 28 Riptide, Border CoIIie, Deborah Bogart 12004 T2B BeIIa, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20064 ™  Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan 12042 ™ Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
20062 ™ Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 12039 ™ Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
20058 ™ Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20057 ™ EIf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 5
20051 ™ Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton 8050 ™ Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
20049 ™8 Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Bogart 8029 ™8 | acey, Havanese, Kathy Coder
20048 ™ Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day 8018 ™2 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
20043 ™8 Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield 8015 28 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
20042 ™ Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson 8003 ™  Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini

20039 ™8 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
20035 ™8  Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
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Judge: Ronda Bermke
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26003  ™®  Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 47

24060 A Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24054 ™A Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
24005 ™A Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
24004 A& Memphis, Doberman Pinscher, Holly Sanders
24003 ™A Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
24002 AXA Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

24001 AXA - Abby, German Shepherd Dog, Carolyn Hempel
24065  ~®  Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
24057 & Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24056  ™®  Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

24055  ~®  Simmer, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

24043 8 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
24042 ™  Derek, Doberman Pinscher, Holly Sanders
24041 A8 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

24040 M8 |evi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24039 & Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
24038  ~®  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24037 A8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24036  ~®  Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24035  ™®  Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
24034 & Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24033  ™®  Tux, Golden Retrigver, Christine Marinelli
24032  ™®  Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
24031 A8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24030  ™® Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
24029 & Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24028 A8 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
24027 M8 Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24026  ~®  Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
24025 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24024 &  Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

24023 ™ Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
24022 & Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24021 A8 Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

24020 M8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24018 ™8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24016 A8
24015 A8
24014 e
24013 A8
24012 e
24011 e
24010 A8
24009 M
24008 M
24007 e
24006 M
Jump Height =
20089 AxA
20083 XA
20013 XA
20012 AXA
20010 AXA
20009 AxA
20008 XA
20007 XA
20006 XA
20005 AXA
20004 XA
20002 AXA
20001 XA
20099 AXPA
20098 AXPA
20097 A8
20096 A8
20095 e
20094 w8
20093 e
20092 A8
20091 A8
20090 A8
20064 w8
20062 e
20061 w8
20060 A8
20058 A8
20057 w8
20056 e
20054 w8

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

20 #of dogs 78
Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Riptide, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart

Ozzie, Border Collie, Deborah Harris

Fuse, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Tanner, Flat Coated Retriever, Shirleen Roeder
Erin, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Gem, Border Collie, Dianne Jamison

Thyme, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Lola, Pointer, Karen Oliver

Sadie, All American, Ginny Rutz

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison Silvester

Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski
Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynmarie Thompson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20053
20052

20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043
20042
20041
20040
20039
20037
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20100
20073
20072
20071
20070
20069
20068

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Bogart
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell
Cowboy Avery, Border Collie, Lara Avery
Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Rory, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey

Layla, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak

Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Guylaine Doyon
Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller

Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley

Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

20067  ™*®  Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira
20066  ~*® Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
20065 B Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 55

16061 AXA Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
16004 MA Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16001 AXA Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16067  *®  Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
16066 ~ A® Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

16065  *®  Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16064  *~® Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Jack Ostroff
16063  *® Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16062 A&  AJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Maggie Ostroff
16059  *®  Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

16041 M8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
16040  *®  Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
16038 A& Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

16037  ™®  Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrigver, Sue
Barnett

16036  *®  Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16035 A&  Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16034 A& Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
16033 &  Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16032  A® Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16031 A8 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

16030  *®  Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16029 A& Dustyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzann Milheron
16028 & Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph

16027  *®  Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
16025 &  Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
16024 A& McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

16023 "8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16022 AXB - Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16021 A8 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

16020 & Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
16019 A&  Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
16017  *®  Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio
16016  *®  Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
16015 A8 Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

16014  ™®  Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

16012 *®  Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16011 A8 Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
16010  *®  Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16008  *®  Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
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16007 e
16006 A8
16005 B
16003 A8
16002 B
16068 AXPB
16053 AXPB
16052 AXPB
16051 AXPB
16050 AXPB
16049 AXPB
16048 AXPB
16045 AXPB
16044 XPB
16043 AXPB
16042 P8
Jump Height =
12004 XA
12002 XA
12055 B
12054 B
12037 X8
12036 B
12034 B
12033 A8
12032 B
12031 X8
12030 B
12028 B
12026 B
12025 B
12024 B
12023 B
12022 B
12020 B
12019 B
12018 B
12017 B
12016 X8
12014 8
12013 B
12012 8

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William Gore
Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Socket, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Casey, Border Collie, Jessica Aniskoff

Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Caya, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

12 #of dogs 38

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

Fitty, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntosh
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

CJ, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Sky, Papillon, Dianne Jamison

12011 AxB
12010 AXB
12009 AxB
12008 A8
12007 AxB
12005 e
12044 AXPB
12043 XPe
12042 AXPB
12041 AXPB
12040 AXPB
12039 AXPB
12038 AXPB
Jump Height =
8037 XA
8001 AXA
8045 AXPA
8024 AXPA
8050 A8
8044 AxB
8043 AXB
8042 AXB
8041 e
8040 AXB
8039 AxB
8038 A8
8021 AxB
8020 e
8019 AXB
8018 AxB
8015 AXB
8014 AxB
8012 e
8011 AXB
8010 e
8009 A8
8008 AxB
8006 A8
8004 AXB
8003 A8
8047 AXPB
8046 AXPB
8027 AXPB

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Blink, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Cheers, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio

8 #of dogs 31

Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Coe
Apolo, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Brian, West Highland White Terrier, Anne Foley
Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Maggie, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Cher, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

Astro, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

Levi, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Bounder, Papillon, Dianne Jamison

Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24053 NA8
24051 NA8
24050 NAB

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall Metzger

8026 AXPE - Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli
8025 AXP8 - Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4005 AXP8 | eeza, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley
4001 AXP8 Joule, Papillon, Laura Simonelli
Judge: Howard Etzel
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 4
24047 %A SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila
24046  °*  Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
24045 OA  Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss
24044  °»  Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6
20101 %A Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
20078 % Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth Fernandez
20076 %A Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch
20075 %  Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr
20074 O Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey
20079 %% Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16054 %A Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 2
12045 % Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley
12046  °*  Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana
Bewley Huss
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3
8031 OA  Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
8030 9% Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
8029 %A Lacey, Havanese, Kathy Coder
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4003 OA" " Hollywood, Papillon, Laura Simoneli
Judge: Howard Etzel
Standard Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24049 NAB - Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 7

20080 "™ Macie, Golden Retrigver, Robert Myers

20105 M8 James, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20102 "8  Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

20081 NAB - Tattle, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20088 M Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen Bordins
20087 " Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
20086 M  Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16069 "™ Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

16070  “A°  Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin

16058  “A"  Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6

12047 NAA - Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

12048 ™8 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

12059 ™" Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
12058  “A° Zander, Pug, Lee Ann Lippa

12057  ™*  Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf

12056 NAP Midgie, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8033 NA - Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8034 NAB Kody, All American, Joni Silva

8048 A" Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4004 NAP " Blaze, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Judge: Howard Etzel
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26003 "B Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 49

24060  AA Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24044 A Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24036 A Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24004
24002
24001
24065
24057
24056
24055
24054
24049
24043
24042
24041
24040
24039
24038
24037
24035
24034
24033
24032
24031
24030
24029
24028
24027
24026
24025
24024
24023
24022
24021
24020
24018
24016
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24009
24008
24007
24006

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Memphis, Doberman Pinscher, Holly Sanders
Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

Abby, German Shepherd Dog, Carolyn Hempel
Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Simmer, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Derek, Doberman Pinscher, Holly Sanders
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine Marinelli
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

24005
24003

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20089
20083
20075
20064
20056
20013
20012
20010
20005
20004
20001
20099
20098
20097
20096
20095
20094
20093
20092
20091
20090
20062
20061
20060
20058
20057
20054
20053
20052

20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043
20042
20041

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

20 #of dogs 76
Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Riptide, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart

Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Ozzie, Border Collie, Deborah Harris

Fuse, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Gem, Border Collie, Dianne Jamison

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Lola, Pointer, Karen Oliver

Sadie, All American, Ginny Rutz

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison Silvester

Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski
Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynmarie Thompson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Bogart
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20040
20039
20037
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20009
20006
20100
20073
20072
20071
20070
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16064
16054
16017
16004
16002
16001

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell
Cowboy Avery, Border Collie, Lara Avery
Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Rory, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
Layla, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak

Busy lIzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Guylaine Doyon
Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller

Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley

Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Erin, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung

16 # of dogs 55
Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Jack Ostroff

Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

16067
16066
16065
16063
16062
16059
16041
16040
16038
16037

16036
16035
16034
16033
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027
16025
16024
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16016
16015
16014
16012
16011
16010
16008
16007

16006
16005
16003
16068
16053
16052
16051
16050

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
AJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Maggie Ostroff

Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Dustyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzann Milheron
Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William Gore
Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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16049
16048
16045
16044
16043
16042

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12002
12060
12055
12054
12037
12036

12034
12033
12032
12031
12030
12028
12026
12025
12024
12023
12022
12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12014
12013
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12005
12050
12044
12043
12042
12041
12040

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Socket, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Casey, Border Collie, Jessica Aniskoff

Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Caya, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

12 #of dogs 38
Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

Olive, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

Fitty, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntosh
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

CJ, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Blink, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Cheers, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Angel, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

12039 AP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

12038 A" Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 32

8037 AXA " Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Coe

8031 AXA " Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8001 A Apolo, Havanese, Kathy Coder

8045 APA " Brian, West Highland White Terrier, Anne Foley
8024 APA Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

8050 AXB - Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8044 AXB - Maggie, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

8043 M8 Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8042 AXB " Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8041 M8 Cher, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

8040 AXB - Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8039 AXB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8038 AXB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8021 AXB " Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

8020 M8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8019 AXB - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8018 AXB Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8015 AXB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8014 AXB " Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

8012 B Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

8011 AXB - Astro, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

8010 AXB | evi, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

8009 AXB  Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

8008 AXB - Bounder, Papillon, Dianne Jamison

8006 MB - Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

8004 AXB " Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8003 AXB - Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8047 APB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8046 APB - Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8027 APB - Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

8026 APB Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

8025 A8 Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4005 APB | eeza, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley

Judge: Ronda Bermke
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman

24051 OAJ Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot 16069 ™A Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
24047 M SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila 16070  “AP  Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
24046 9N Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King 16058  NAP Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
24045  ON Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8 12047 “MAEcho, Border Terrier, Merris Williams
20105 O James, Australian Shepherd, Sally King 12048  NMB Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska
20102 M Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams 12059  “WP Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
20101 OA - Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin 12058 "M Zander, Pug, Lee Ann Lippa
20078 O Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth Fernandez 12057 NAP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf
20076 %M Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch 12056 "M Midgie, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
20008 O Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
20007 OA " Tanner, Flat Coated Retriever, Shirleen Roeder Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
20079  °P  Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray 8033 NAA
8048 NAP - Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16061 OAl Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4004 NAP - Blaze, Havanese, Kathy Coder
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4 4003 AP Hollywood, Papillon, Laura Simonelli
12051 oA Billy, All American, Debra Loomis
12045 M Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley
12004 O  Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12046  ©®  Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana
Bewley Huss
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3
8034 OA) Kody, All American, Joni Silva
8030 OAJ Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
8029 OA " Lacey, Havanese, Kathy Coder
Judge: Ronda Bermke
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 2
24053  NAB Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
24050  “MB  Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall Metzger
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20080 MMM Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
20081  “MB Tattle, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
20074  MAB Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey
20088  “MP Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen Bordins
20087 "M Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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